Fold Up Wireless Charger

OUR FOLD UP WIRELESS CHARGER MAKES THE PERFECT
DESKTOP WIRELESS CHARGER. IT FOLDS UP FLAT, MAKING
IT CONVENIENT TO TAKE WITH YOU ON THE GO!

IT HAS A BUILT-IN PHONE STAND WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
SETTING AND 10 ADJUSTABLE ANGLES.

LARGE BRANDING AREA TO ENSURE YOUR LOGO IS ON
DISPLAY AT ALL TIMES.

CHOICE OF WHITE OR BLACK.

OPTION OF 1 COLOUR PRINT, 2 COLOUR PRINT OR FULL
COLOUR PRINT.

SUPPLIED IN STANDARD BOX PACKAGING. COMPLETE WITH
MICRO-USB CABLE AND INSTRUCTIONS.

COMPATIBLE WITH ALL PHONES WITH WIRELESS CHARGING
CAPABILITY.

MINIMUM JUST 50PCS.

50

50

50

1 COLOUR PRINT

SETUP £20
CARRIAGE £15
2 COLOUR PRINT

SETUP £40
CARRIAGE £15
FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE £15

£6.70

£6.80

£6.85

FOC

100

£5.85

£20

£20

100

£5.95

£40

£20

100

£6.00

FOC

£20

SIZE

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

FITMENT

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£5.55 £5.35 £5.10
£20 £20 £20
£35 £55 E95
250 500 1000
£5.60 £5.40 £5.15
£40 £40 £40
£35 £55 £895
250 500 1000
£5.65 £5.45 £5.20
FOC FOC FOC
£35 £55 £95

2500

£4.90

£20

£220

2500

£4.95

£40

£220

2500

£5.00

FOC

£220

109mm x 72mm x 16mm

Pad print / Digital print

ABS

1m Micro-USB Cable

Black & White

60mm x 55mm

0.134kg

50

Standard box with instructions

60pcs

8kg

37x25x29cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
8543709990

China

5000
£4.80
£20

£430

5000
£4.85
£40

£430

5000
£4.89
FOC

£430



