Fold Up Wireless Charger



OUR FOLD UP WIRELESS CHARGER MAKES THE PERFECT DESKTOP WIRELESS CHARGER. IT FOLDS UP FLAT, MAKING IT CONVENIENT TO TAKE WITH YOU ON THE GO!

IT HAS A BUILT-IN PHONE STAND WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SETTING AND 10 ADJUSTABLE ANGLES.

LARGE BRANDING AREA TO ENSURE YOUR LOGO IS ON DISPLAY AT ALL TIMES.

CHOICE OF WHITE OR BLACK.

OPTION OF 1 COLOUR PRINT, 2 COLOUR PRINT OR FULL COLOUR PRINT.

SUPPLIED IN STANDARD BOX PACKAGING. COMPLETE WITH MICRO-USB CABLE AND INSTRUCTIONS.

COMPATIBLE WITH ALL PHONES WITH WIRELESS CHARGING CAPABILITY.

MINIMUM JUST 50PCS.

SIZE	109mm x 72mm x 16mm			
BRANDING METHOD	Pad print / Digital print			
MATERIAL	ABS			
FITMENT	1m Micro-USB Cable			
COLOURS	Black & White			
PRINT AREA	60mm x 55mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.134kg			
MOQ	50			
PACKING	Standard box with instructions			
CARTON QUANTITY	60pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	8kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	37x25x29cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8543709990			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£6.70	£5.85	£5.55	£5.35	£5.10	£4.90	£4.80
SETUP	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
CARRIAGE	£15	£20	£35	£55	£95	£220	£430
	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
2 COLOUR PRINT	£6.80	£5.95	£5.60	£5.40	£5.15	£4.95	£4.85
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40
CARRIAGE	£15	£20	£35	£55	£95	£220	£430
	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£6.85	£6.00	£5.65	£5.45	£5.20	£5.00	£4.89
SETUP	FOC						
CARRIAGE	£15	£20	£35	£55	£95	£220	£430